

Court No.
14
Item 1
ssi

C.R.R. 4555 of 2023

22.12.
2023

In the matter of:- **Vivek Singh**

Mr. Roshan Pathak
.....for the petitioner

List this matter for hearing under the heading
“Assigned Matters” on 18.01.2024 at 3 PM.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)