

26.09.2024
Sl. No.130
Ct. No. 17
Sws.M

CRR 4555 of 2023
with
CRAN 1 of 2024
CRAN 3 of 2024
CRAN 4 of 2024

In the matter of : Vivek Singh

... Petitioner

Mr. Roshan Pathak
... for the petitioner

No one appears on behalf of the opposite parties although the petitioner is represented.

List this matter for hearing on 14th November, 2024.

Interim order, granted earlier shall continue till 21st November, 2024.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)