

AD 2137
August 21, 2025
Ct. 28
SG

(Assigned)

CRR 4555 of 2023
CRAN 1 of 2024
CRAN 3 of 2024
CRAN 4 of 2024
CRAN 5 of 2024
CRAN 6 of 2025
CRAN 7 of 2025

In the matter of:

Vivek Singh

... petitioner

No one appears on behalf of the petitioner.

List this matter under the same heading after a
fortnight.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)